附件：

表彰项目名额分配表

	
	红旗集体
	红旗手
	先进基层

妇女组织
	优秀妇女

工作者
	先进

村妇代会
	维权工作

先进集体
	维权工作

先进个人

	思明区
	2
	4
	3
	6
	
	2
	2

	湖里区
	1
	4
	2
	4
	
	1
	1

	集美区
	1
	3
	2
	4
	2
	1
	1

	同安区
	1
	3
	3
	6
	3
	2
	2

	翔安区
	1
	3
	2
	5
	2
	2
	1

	海沧区
	1
	3
	2
	4
	2
	1
	1

	市直机关
	3
	5
	3
	4
	
	
	

	市总女工部
	1
	1
	
	2
	
	
	

	国资系统
	1
	1
	
	
	
	
	

	交委系统
	1
	1
	
	
	
	
	

	建设系统
	1
	2
	
	
	
	
	

	经发系统
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	

	贸发系统
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	

	发改委系统
	1
	1
	
	
	
	
	

	教育系统
	1
	2
	
	
	
	
	

	厦门大学
	1
	1
	1
	1
	
	
	

	集美大学
	1
	1
	
	1
	
	
	

	统战系统
	
	1
	1
	1
	
	
	

	妇联系统
	
	1
	
	1
	
	
	1

	部队
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	

	机动
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1

	合计
	20
	40
	20
	40
	10
	10
	10


